b EFSEHEIR
B Konayuki-Line

ma //IN\N\ HAKUBAVALLEY

BN ER T For JR Minami Otrari Station

HENANZAZ—ZF)L
Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal

17:35 19:32 21:30

EaMER . . .
Ochikura Zizo Mae 17:45 19:42 21:40
AL 17:47 19:44 21:42

Tsugaike Iriguchi
DHWIRI YT YUY = (LEER) | 17.49 19:46 21:44

Tsugaike Mountain Resort

BREREBRAF 15 17:55 | 19:52 | 21:50
Hakuba Norikura Onsen Ski Resort
£y 17:57 19:54 21:52
Satomi
HEJILFFIXF—15 . . .
Hakuba Cortina Ski Resort 18:05 20:02 22:00
IR ENER 1821 | 20:18

JR Minami Otari Station

8:30 S

ASEN\ANARX—=ZFI)L 1T For Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal

R i (bvsiiem agey | 1320 17:22
JR aninﬁ? gt\ﬁiﬁation 14:22 18:23
JR Mgrinr:.ﬂ_ig}cﬁﬁsﬁation 15:10 18:36 20:30
e ot s e 15:26 18:52 | 20146 | 22:10
S 1534 | 19:00 | 20:54 | 22:18
L ORREERAT S 1536 | 19:02 | 20:56 | 22:20
T e R | 1542 | 1908 | 2102 | 2226
Tsj-%e)},guchi 19:10 21:04 22:28
oﬁffﬁffﬂae 19:12 21:06 22:30
ASAHAAZ ST 1922 | 21:16 | 22:40

Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal

=v4E N
CE B kAo A gsgmg  1B1E | MAERE-11ETSEUTREHICED ET.
Fare Adult Child Per person/Trip| Children to 6-11 years old. Free fares under 5 years old.

BEIREXLEFICA YA VEBADAIRETT, | PvLYP vy ATFXTL XTEL: 0261-85-4150
You can pay in cash on the bus or purchase digital bus tickets JAM JAM EXPRESS Co. LTD
in advance from the website. '

(Japanese Support only)




